TE4020 Series
Modular DC High Voltage Power Supply
50kV, 120W, Special For Electrostatic Field,
Digital Voltage and Current Indication
Teslaman TE4020 Series High
Voltage Power Supply is specially
designed for electrostatic field
applications. Its output voltage is

Overall Dimensions:
The width is 155.6 mm, the height is 123mm and the depth is 243mm.
Connectors:
High Voltage Output Connector: Recessed epoxy insulated conduit and
probed high voltage cable are connected by a 16mm diameter metal connector.
The high voltage cable is 2 meters long.
TE4020 Series Model Selection Table (120W): 20VAC Power Connector:
Overall Dimensions: mm
Front View
Top View
Rear View
Output Type of Power Supply
kV mA Positive Polarity Negative Polarity
5 24 TE4020P5-120 TE4020N5-120
8 15 TE4020P8-120 TE4020N8-120
10 12 TE4020P10-120 TE4020N10-120
15 8 TE4020P15-120 TE4020N15-120
20 6 TE4020P20-120 TE4020N20-120
25 4.8 TE4020P25-120 TE4020N25-120
30 4 TE4020P30-120 TE4020N30-120
35 3.43 TE4020P35-120 TE4020N35-120
40 3 TE4020P40-120 TE4020N40-120
45 2.67 TE4020P45-120 TE4020N45-120
50 2.4 TE4020P50-120 TE4020N50-120
Pin 1 2 3
Signal Live
Wire
Ground